
pohjoismainen 1

Sivu 1

Trap Compack kauris yht hirvi hirvi yht. yhteistulos
erä1

1 Juha Juntunen M KA 16 64 18 72 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 8 8 0 75 7 1 9 9 8 3 9 9 9 6 70 281
2 Christian Höckert M SÖ 19 76 17 68 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 8 8 6 8 9 9 9 10 9 85 329
3 Panu Mikkkola M KY 25 100 22 88 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 0 0 77 8 10 10 10 7 6 10 8 5 8 82 347
4 Guy Sjökvist M SÖ 25 100 19 76 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 10 9 0 78 9 8 5 6 9 9 7 8 10 8 79 333
5 Tuomas Uusitalo M VS 23 92 20 80 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 91 10 8 8 8 9 10 10 6 7 10 86 349

erä2
1 Kenneth Ström M SÖ 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 96 6 7 7 5 10 6 9 7 8 9 74 318
2 Pekka Seppä M SA 23 92 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 98 9 9 10 7 9 10 9 9 7 5 84 358
3 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 24 96 19 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 90 10 10 7 10 10 6 9 8 4 0 74 336
4 Henri Toivonen M SA 21 84 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 7 8 9 8 7 8 7 9 5 10 78 345
5 Juha Toivonen M SA 24 96 24 96 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 0 10 0 78 9 7 8 9 8 6 5 9 9 9 79 349

erä3
1 Ronnie Skata M SÖ 24 96 24 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 8 97 9 8 8 7 9 10 10 9 10 9 89 378
3 Sami Rauma M PO 22 88 22 88 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 6 6 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 10 87 362
4 Niina Rauma N PO 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 89 8 6 7 5 10 9 9 5 7 7 73 306
5 Jouko Kulin M PS 21 84 19 76 10 10 8 0 0 10 9 8 9 8 72 2 0 5 5 8 9 9 8 6 6 58 290

erä3
1 Kari Rouhiainen S60 SS 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 9 8 8 85 9 8 9 5 8 4 8 3 8 4 66 299
2 Häkan Helenelund S60 SÖ 20 80 17 68 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 0 87 9 8 8 7 8 7 7 6 8 8 76 311
3 Bjarne Vestvik S60 SÖ 21 84 17 68 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 97 9 7 8 7 8 8 0 7 0 2 56 305
4 Asko Alatalo S60 PO 23 92 19 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 7 10 7 10 3 10 8 7 80 348
5 Oiva Turunen S60 PS 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 8 0 82 6 6 7 8 10 5 8 7 10 9 76 306



pohjoismainen 2

Sivu 2

Trap Compack kauris yht hirvi  yht. yhteistulos
Erä 2

1 Juha Juntunen M KA 20 80 17 68 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 9 0 59 9 8 6 7 0 5 7 1 9 2 54 261
2 Christian Höckert M SÖ 21 84 15 60 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 0 89 9 7 9 7 8 9 9 4 10 10 82 315
3 Panu Mikkkola M KY 24 96 20 80 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 8 92 10 7 6 10 9 6 7 8 9 8 80 348
4 Guy Sjökvist M SÖ 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 98 10 9 8 7 5 10 9 6 4 9 77 319
5 Tuomas Uusitalo M VS 22 88 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 0 89 9 10 10 6 10 1 7 10 5 10 78 347

erä3
1 Kenneth Ström M Sö 23 92 13 52 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 0 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 9 8 79 316
2 Pekka Seppä M SA 23 92 25 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 98 10 10 7 10 9 0 8 9 9 10 82 372
3 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 25 100 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 8 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 7 10 90 382
4 Henri Toivonen M SA 22 88 16 64 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 98 6 9 9 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 77 327
5 Juha Toivonen M SA 23 92 20 80 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 97 3 5 8 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 76 345

erä4
1 Ronnie Skata M SÖ 23 92 23 92 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99 10 9 10 10 7 10 8 8 9 9 90 373
3 Sami Rauma M PO 21 84 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 10 10 7 93 369
4 Niina Rauma N PO 17 68 14 56 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 9 7 4 7 0 4 9 9 10 6 65 287
5 Jouko Kulin M PS 22 88 18 72 10 8 8 0 0 10 9 0 10 0 55 0 7 0 5 1 10 3 10 4 8 48 263
6 Markku Rintala S60 PO 17 68 16 64 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 8 94 8 8 5 9 8 9 0 7 9 10 73 299

erä5
1 Kari Rouhiainen S60 SS 20 80 20 80 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 80 5 6 7 9 5 9 3 10 10 9 73 313
2 Häkan Helenelund S60 SÖ 20 80 13 52 10 10 9 9 0 10 10 0 10 0 68 8 7 9 8 4 6 0 8 10 5 65 265
3 Bjarne Vestvik S60 SÖ 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 10 9 96 8 10 9 5 9 10 8 7 8 8 82 322
4 Asko Alatalo S60 PO 22 88 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 10 10 94 365
5 Oiva Turunen S60 PS 15 60 18 72 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 0 88 5 9 8 9 4 7 6 7 9 8 72 292



pohjoismainen 1 järjestys

Sivu 3

Trap Compack kauris yht hirvi hirvi yht. yhteistulos

1 Ronnie Skata M SÖ 24 96 24 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 8 97 9 8 8 7 9 10 10 9 10 9 89 378
2 Sami Rauma M PO 22 88 22 88 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 6 6 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 10 87 362
3 Pekka Seppä M SA 23 92 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 98 9 9 10 7 9 10 9 9 7 5 84 358
4 Tuomas Uusitalo M VS 23 92 20 80 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 8 91 10 8 8 8 9 10 10 6 7 10 86 349
5 Juha Toivonen M SA 24 96 24 96 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 0 10 0 78 9 7 8 9 8 6 5 9 9 9 79 349
6 Panu Mikkkola M KY 25 100 22 88 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 0 0 77 8 10 10 10 7 6 10 8 5 8 82 347
7 Henri Toivonen M SA 21 84 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 7 8 9 8 7 8 7 9 5 10 78 345
8 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 24 96 19 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 90 10 10 7 10 10 6 9 8 4 0 74 336
9 Guy Sjökvist M SÖ 25 100 19 76 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 10 9 0 78 9 8 5 6 9 9 7 8 10 8 79 333

11 Christian Höckert M SÖ 19 76 17 68 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 8 8 6 8 9 9 9 10 9 85 329
12 Kenneth Ström M SÖ 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 96 6 7 7 5 10 6 9 7 8 9 74 318
13 Jouko Kulin M PS 21 84 19 76 10 10 8 0 0 10 9 8 9 8 72 2 0 5 5 8 9 9 8 6 6 58 290
14 Juha Juntunen M KA 16 64 18 72 10 10 10 9 0 10 10 8 8 0 75 7 1 9 9 8 3 9 9 9 6 70 281

1 Asko Alatalo S60 PO 23 92 19 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 9 9 7 10 7 10 3 10 8 7 80 348
2 Häkan Helenelund S60 SÖ 20 80 17 68 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 0 87 9 8 8 7 8 7 7 6 8 8 76 311
3 Oiva Turunen S60 PS 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 9 8 10 9 8 8 0 82 6 6 7 8 10 5 8 7 10 9 76 306
4 Bjarne Vestvik S60 SÖ 21 84 17 68 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 97 9 7 8 7 8 8 0 7 0 2 56 305
5 Kari Rouhiainen S60 SS 21 84 16 64 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 9 8 8 85 9 8 9 5 8 4 8 3 8 4 66 299

1 Niina Rauma N PO 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 9 10 10 89 8 6 7 5 10 9 9 5 7 7 73 306



pohjoismainen 2 järjestys

Sivu 4

Trap Compack kauris yht hirvi  yht. yhteistulos

1 Jouni Kaunisto M SA 25 100 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 8 9 10 10 9 9 10 8 7 10 90 382
2 Ronnie Skata M SÖ 23 92 23 92 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 99 10 9 10 10 7 10 8 8 9 9 90 373
3 Pekka Seppä M SA 23 92 25 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 98 10 10 7 10 9 0 8 9 9 10 82 372
4 Sami Rauma M PO 21 84 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 9 10 8 10 9 10 10 7 93 369
5 Panu Mikkkola M KY 24 96 20 80 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 8 8 92 10 7 6 10 9 6 7 8 9 8 80 348
6 Tuomas Uusitalo M VS 22 88 23 92 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 0 89 9 10 10 6 10 1 7 10 5 10 78 347
7 Juha Toivonen M SA 23 92 20 80 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 8 97 3 5 8 9 8 9 9 8 8 9 76 345
9 Henri Toivonen M SA 22 88 16 64 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 98 6 9 9 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 77 327

10 Guy Sjökvist M SÖ 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 98 10 9 8 7 5 10 9 6 4 9 77 319
11 Kenneth Ström M Sö 23 92 13 52 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 0 9 9 9 8 10 9 8 9 8 79 316
12 Christian Höckert M SÖ 21 84 15 60 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 0 89 9 7 9 7 8 9 9 4 10 10 82 315
13 Jouko Kulin M PS 22 88 18 72 10 8 8 0 0 10 9 0 10 0 55 0 7 0 5 1 10 3 10 4 8 48 263
14 Juha Juntunen M KA 20 80 17 68 10 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 9 0 59 9 8 6 7 0 5 7 1 9 2 54 261

1 Niina Rauma N PO 17 68 14 56 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 9 7 4 7 0 4 9 9 10 6 65 287

1 Asko Alatalo S60 PO 22 88 21 84 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 99 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 10 10 94 365
2 Bjarne Vestvik S60 SÖ 20 80 16 64 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 9 10 9 96 8 10 9 5 9 10 8 7 8 8 82 322
3 Kari Rouhiainen S60 SS 20 80 20 80 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 80 5 6 7 9 5 9 3 10 10 9 73 313
4 Markku Rintala S60 PO 17 68 16 64 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 8 94 8 8 5 9 8 9 0 7 9 10 73 299
5 Oiva Turunen S60 PS 15 60 18 72 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 0 88 5 9 8 9 4 7 6 7 9 8 72 292
6 Häkan Helenelund S60 SÖ 20 80 13 52 10 10 9 9 0 10 10 0 10 0 68 8 7 9 8 4 6 0 8 10 5 65 265
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